
 

 

 

                      MTF FX 
PREMIUM MANUAL TRANSMISSION FLUID 

 

Product Description 

S-OIL SEVEN MTF FX is high performance transmission oil formulated with premium base oil. It is recommended 

for use front wheel derive gearboxes and transaxles of all passenger cars and vehicles requiring performance 

specification API GL-4. 

 

Applications 

 Front wheel drive gearboxes and transaxles of all passenger cars 

 

Features and Potential Benefits 

 Forms a stable lubricant film to prevent damage to the surface of parts 

 Oxidation and thermal stability minimizes sludge, so it enhances the durability under various temperature 

 Very high viscosity index ensures easy start-ability due to its extreme fluidity at low temperature and protects 

gears by forming very resistant oil film even at high operating temperature 

 Good anti-wear and extreme pressure properties protect gears and synchromesh to ensure long life of critical 

parts 

 Excellent anti-foaming, anti-rust and anti-corrosion 

 This fluid has the advantage of smooth transition in gear shift 

 

Performance Level 

 API : GL-4 

 

Typical Properties 

Test Items Method Unit 75W-85W 

Specific Gravity 

Viscosity 

 

Viscosity Index 

Flash Point 

Pour Point 

 

40℃ 

100℃ 

 

 

 

ASTM D1298 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D2270 

ASTM D92 

ASTM D97 

- 

cSt 

cSt 

- 

℃ 

℃ 

0.875 

68.3 

12.2 

180 

205 

-42 
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This lubricant used recommended and for the application for which it has been designed does not present any particular risk. 

A material safety data sheet is obtainable via your commercial adviser. 


