



#### PREMIUM MANUAL TRANSMISSION FLUID

### **Product Description**

S-OIL SEVEN MTF FX is high performance transmission oil formulated with premium base oil. It is recommended for use front wheel derive gearboxes and transaxles of all passenger cars and vehicles requiring performance specification API GL-4.

# **Applications**

O Front wheel drive gearboxes and transaxles of all passenger cars

### **Features and Potential Benefits**

- O Forms a stable lubricant film to prevent damage to the surface of parts
- O Oxidation and thermal stability minimizes sludge, so it enhances the durability under various temperature
- O Very high viscosity index ensures easy start-ability due to its extreme fluidity at low temperature and protects gears by forming very resistant oil film even at high operating temperature
- O Good anti-wear and extreme pressure properties protect gears and synchromesh to ensure long life of critical parts
- O Excellent anti-foaming, anti-rust and anti-corrosion
- O This fluid has the advantage of smooth transition in gear shift

### **Performance Level**

O API: GL-4

# **Typical Properties**

Test Items		Method	Unit	75W-85W
Specific Gravity		ASTM D1298	-	0.875
Viscosity	<b>40</b> °C	ASTM D445	cSt	68.3
	<b>100</b> ℃	ASTM D445	cSt	12.2
Viscosity Index		ASTM D2270	-	180
Flash Point		ASTM D92	$^{\circ}$	205
Pour Point		ASTM D97	°C	-42

S-OIL CORPORATION 192, Baekbeom-ro, Mapo-gu, Seoul, 04196, Korea

S-OIL SEVEN MTF FX 2019.06.20



This lubricant used recommended and for the application for which it has been designed does not present any particular risk. A material safety data sheet is obtainable via your commercial adviser.